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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:24,59 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 01.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995
1. Carl Louis Schwarz 1995 Potsdamer SV 00:26,61
2. Metin Aydin 1995 SG Essen 00:27,11
3. Jan Habermann 1995 PSV Schwerin 00:27,36
4. Jan Fankhänel 1995 SV Halle 00:27,41
5. Julius Klein 1995 1. Dresdner SG 00:27,47
6. Robert Sikatzki 1995 SSG Leipzig 00:27,48
7. Jonas Bergmann 1995 SG Osnabrück 00:27,65
7. Lucas Wolf 1995 SCW Eschborn 00:27,65
9. Alexander Sikorski 1995 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:28,08
10. Steven Stöber 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:28,10
11. Christoph Prill 1995 Duisburger ST 00:28,25
12. Hendrik Schamber 1995 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:28,28
13. David Mossakowski 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:28,29
14. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 00:28,42
15. Patrick Seitz 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:28,59
16. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 00:28,85
17. Marvin Rüssmann 1995 TuS Westfalia Hombruch 00:28,90
18. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:29,06
19. Sebastian Wegner 1995 OSSV Kamenz 00:29,11
20. Clemens Pätzold 1995 Ratzeburger SV 00:29,50
21. Oliver Hofmann 1995 SG Essen 00:29,56
22. Julien Schömann 1995 Blumenthaler TV 00:30,13

Jahrgang 1994
1. Philipp Sikatzki 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:27,06
2. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 00:27,47
3. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 00:27,48
4. Lukas Sienz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,55
5. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 00:27,63
6. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 00:27,73
7. Noél Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:27,77
8. Philip Lücker 1994 SG Neuss 00:27,83
9. Philipp Gruse 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,86
10. Dominik Günter 1994 SV Halle 00:27,93
11. Tim Kohlstedt 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,98
12. Felix Warnecke 1994 SC Poseidon Koblenz 00:28,12
13. Kaan Elman 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:28,22
14. Max Wehenkel 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:28,24
15. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,28
16. Vincent Liebig 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:28,31
17. Thomas Labrenz 1994 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:28,33
18. Robin Blaicean 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:28,53
19. Anes Hodzic 1994 Duisburger ST 00:28,78
20. Eric Schlegelmilch 1994 Wfr. Spandau 04 00:29,05
21. Robin Müller 1994 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:29,59
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:24,59 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 01.08.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1992/1993
1. Mark Fischer 1992 SSV Ulm 1846 00:26,49
2. Christian Diener 1993 PSV Cottbus 90 00:26,51
3. Philipp Wolf 1992 SV Weiden 00:26,58
4. Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:26,60
5. Max Claussen 1993 SG HT16 00:26,65
6. Serghei Golban 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:26,77
7. Karl- Richard Hennebach 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:26,91
8. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 00:26,93
9. Till Barthel 1993 W98 Hannover 00:27,02
10. Jeremy-Jay Krogull-Hull 1993 SG Osnabrück 00:27,14
11. Melvin Herrmann 1992 SG Dortmund 00:27,59
12. Fabian Eggers 1993 W98 Hannover 00:27,82
13. Niklas Mäusbacher 1993 SG Essen 00:27,83
14. Justin Kraatz 1992 SSF Bonn 00:27,90
15. Christian Balser 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:28,10
16. Fabrice Wendel 1993 VfL Waiblingen 00:28,18
17. Nils Mollenhauer 1993 SG Lübeck 00:28,25
18. Felix Eigel 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:28,27
19. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 00:28,46
20. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 00:28,52
21. Denis Schulz 1992 Aachener SV 06 00:28,60
22. Julian Gabrys 1992 SG Essen 00:28,71
23. Jonas Dornbusch 1992 VfV Hildesheim 00:28,81
23. Yannic Niclas Wruck 1992 SV Westfalen Hagen 00:28,81
25. Alexander Bähr 1992 SV Gladbeck 13 00:29,00
26. Torsten Lippmann 1992 SGS Hannover 00:29,42

Offene Wertung
1. Jan-Philip Glania 1988 SG Frankfurt 00:25,40
2. Helge Meeuw 1984 SC Magdeburg 00:25,73
3. Stefan Herbst 1978 SSG Leipzig 00:25,94
4. Felix Wolf 1989 Potsdamer SV 00:26,09
5. Alibek Käsler 1988 DJK Würzburg 00:26,32
6. Mark Fischer 1992 SSV Ulm 1846 00:26,49
7. Christian Diener 1993 PSV Cottbus 90 00:26,51
8. Philipp Wolf 1992 SV Weiden 00:26,58
9. Lukas Nattmann 1992 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:26,60
10. Carl Louis Schwarz 1995 Potsdamer SV 00:26,61
11. Max Claussen 1993 SG HT16 00:26,65
12. Collin Leidgebel 1991 SG Dortmund 00:26,67
13. Serghei Golban 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:26,77
14. Lucien Haßdenteufel 1990 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:26,86
15. Markus Sievers 1988 Ohio-State Mens Swimming 00:26,88
16. Rico Stöckmann 1991 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:26,89
17. Karl- Richard Hennebach 1992 SSG Leipzig 00:26,91
18. Matthias Lindenbauer 1993 SG Dortmund 00:26,93
19. Till Barthel 1993 W98 Hannover 00:27,02
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:24,59 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 01.08.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
20. Philipp Sikatzki 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:27,06
21. Metin Aydin 1995 SG Essen 00:27,11
22. Jeremy-Jay Krogull-Hull 1993 SG Osnabrück 00:27,14
23. Christoph Borek 1991 VfL Sindelfingen 00:27,26
24. Jan Habermann 1995 PSV Schwerin 00:27,36
25. Jan Hesse 1990 W98 Hannover 00:27,37
26. Jan Fankhänel 1995 SV Halle 00:27,41
27. Kevin Nguyen 1994 SG Essen 00:27,47
27. Julius Klein 1995 1. Dresdner SG 00:27,47
29. Jan Naveau 1994 SC Magdeburg 00:27,48
29. Robert Sikatzki 1995 SSG Leipzig 00:27,48
31. Lukas Sienz 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,55
32. Melvin Herrmann 1992 SG Dortmund 00:27,59
33. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 00:27,63
34. Jonas Bergmann 1995 SG Osnabrück 00:27,65
34. Lucas Wolf 1995 SCW Eschborn 00:27,65
36. Christian Wittenbrink 1991 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:27,68
37. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 00:27,73
38. Antonino Cancelliere 1986 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:27,75
39. Noél Gogler 1994 SG Frankfurt 00:27,77
40. Alexander Peter 1991 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:27,79
41. Fabian Eggers 1993 W98 Hannover 00:27,82
42. Niklas Mäusbacher 1993 SG Essen 00:27,83
42. Philip Lücker 1994 SG Neuss 00:27,83
44. Philipp Gruse 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,86
45. Justin Kraatz 1992 SSF Bonn 00:27,90
46. Dominik Günter 1994 SV Halle 00:27,93
47. Tim Kohlstedt 1994 SG Bayer Wup/UER/Dor 00:27,98
48. Alexander Sikorski 1995 Düsseldorfer SC 1898 00:28,08
49. Christian Balser 1993 TV Wetzlar 00:28,10
49. Steven Stöber 1995 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 00:28,10
51. Felix Warnecke 1994 SC Poseidon Koblenz 00:28,12
52. Fabrice Wendel 1993 VfL Waiblingen 00:28,18
53. Kaan Elman 1994 SCW Eschborn 00:28,22
54. Max Wehenkel 1994 SSG Leipzig 00:28,24
55. Christoph Prill 1995 Duisburger ST 00:28,25
55. Nils Mollenhauer 1993 SG Lübeck 00:28,25
57. Felix Eigel 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:28,27
58. Hendrik Schamber 1995 SV Gelnhausen 1924 00:28,28
58. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:28,28
60. David Mossakowski 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 00:28,29
61. Vincent Liebig 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:28,31
62. Thomas Labrenz 1994 Delmenhorster SV 1905 00:28,33
63. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 00:28,42
64. Jan Draeger 1993 SSV Grenzach 00:28,46
65. Patryk Pella 1993 SG Dortmund 00:28,52
66. Robin Blaicean 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:28,53
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Wettkampf-Nr. 12
50m Rücken Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR 02.08.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:24,04 Liam Tancock GBR 02.08.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:24,59 Helge Meeuw SG Frankfurt 01.08.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
67. Patrick Seitz 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:28,59
68. Denis Schulz 1992 Aachener SV 06 00:28,60
69. Julian Gabrys 1992 SG Essen 00:28,71
70. Anes Hodzic 1994 Duisburger ST 00:28,78
71. Yannic Niclas Wruck 1992 SV Westfalen Hagen 00:28,81
71. Jonas Dornbusch 1992 VfV Hildesheim 00:28,81
73. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 00:28,85
74. Marvin Rüssmann 1995 TuS Westfalia Hombruch 00:28,90
75. Alexander Bähr 1992 SV Gladbeck 13 00:29,00
76. Eric Schlegelmilch 1994 Wfr. Spandau 04 00:29,05
77. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 00:29,06
78. Sebastian Wegner 1995 OSSV Kamenz 00:29,11
79. Torsten Lippmann 1992 SGS Hannover 00:29,42
80. Clemens Pätzold 1995 Ratzeburger SV 00:29,50
81. Oliver Hofmann 1995 SG Essen 00:29,56
82. Robin Müller 1994 SC Poseidon Berlin 00:29,59
83. Julien Schömann 1995 Blumenthaler TV 00:30,13


